

Inverleith Hockey Club Consent Form for the Use of Photographs, Film or Video Recordings of Children or Vulnerable Adults

Inverleith Hockey Club is committed to the protection of children and vulnerable adults involved in sport.

In accordance with our Child and Vulnerable Adults Protection Policy and Procedures where possible we will not permit photographs, film, video or other images of children or vulnerable adults to be taken or used without the consent of the child/vulnerable adult and their parents/guardians or carers.

Inverleith Hockey Club will take all reasonable measures to ensure these images are used solely for the purposes for which they are intended. If you become aware that these images are being used inappropriately you should inform the Junior Secretary, Neill Sinclair or Child Protection Officer, Kenneth Gray immediately.

Inverleith Hockey Club reserve the right at all times to prohibit the use of photography, film or video at any activity with which it is associated.

Child i.e. the player
I consent to photographing, filming or videoing my involvement with Inverleith Hockey Club.
Signature
Print Name
Date:
Parent/Guardian/Carer
I consent to photographing, filming or videoing my child's involvement with Inverleith Hockey Club.
Signature
Print Name
Date:
Relationship to child/vulnerable adult: